Tract Name:

County:
State:

Species Code

BEECH

BIRCH
CHESTNUT OAK
HARD MAPLE
HICKORY
POPLAR

RED OAK
SCARLET OAK
SOFT MAPLE
WHITE OAK
HARDWOOD PULP

Tract Totals by BF
Tract Totals by Ton

Estimated Tract Volume

Knotts

Preston
West Virginia

58 Acres

Estimated Volume

8,404

3,097
30,781
43,364
12,057
92,113
13,907
26,279
13,970
20,954

1,274

264,927
1,274

*Sawtimber volume based on 10 inch dbh and greater

DISCLAIMER: The volumes and/or values represented in this table are approximate. Coastal Timberlands
Company makes no warranties or guarantee regarding the accuracy, completeness, reliability

UoMm

Board Foot
Board Foot
Board Foot
Board Foot
Board Foot
Board Foot
Board Foot
Board Foot
Board Foot
Board Foot
Tons

Board Feet
Tons

or suitability of the information provided therein. All potential purchasers need to make
their own independent evaluation of the timber volume and value.



