Estimated Tract Volume

Tract Name: Knotts 58 Acres

County: Preston

State: West Virginia

Species Code	Estimated Volume	UOM
BEECH	8,404	Board Foot
BIRCH	3,097	Board Foot
CHESTNUT OAK	30,781	Board Foot
HARD MAPLE	43,364	Board Foot
HICKORY	12,057	Board Foot
POPLAR	92,113	Board Foot
RED OAK	13,907	Board Foot
SCARLET OAK	26,279	Board Foot
SOFT MAPLE	13,970	Board Foot
WHITE OAK	20,954	Board Foot
HARDWOOD PULP	1,274	Tons
Tract Totals by BF	264,927	Board Feet
Tract Totals by Ton	1,274	Tons

^{*}Sawtimber volume based on 10 inch dbh and greater

DISCLAIMER: The volumes and/or values represented in this table are approximate. Coastal Timberlands Company makes no warranties or guarantee regarding the accuracy, completeness, reliability or suitability of the information provided therein. All potential purchasers need to make their own independent evaluation of the timber volume and value.